
College Name RollNo REGDNO NAME Sex FNAME MNAME Result Distinction

Guru Hargobind College of 

Nursing, Raikot
40732320 2016-GHN/R-059 MANDEEP KAUR F GULZAR SINGH KULWANT KAUR 685 -

Guru Hargobind College of 

Nursing, Raikot
40732343 2016-GHN/R-082 SHYNA F SUNIL KUMAR MANJU Re- MAT, Till May 20 -

Sri Guru Harkrishan Sahib 

College of Nursing, 

Sohana,Mohali

40736707 2016-HCN/M-044 HARPREET KAUR F GURMUKH SINGH JASHMER KAUR 621 -

Faridkot

16 Feb,2018

Controller of Examinations

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot

Notification B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic) 1st Year, 2017-May-June/8

B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic) 1st Year May-June 2017

In Continution of this office Notification B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic) 1st Year, 2017-May-June//1 dated 20-12- 2017, the result of the following student is  revised after 

rechecking and declared as under:

Sd/


